RESULT

101 - 3000m Girls - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
GAME RECORD m 10:14.13 NGUYEN TRI BICH TRAM VIETNAM 2010
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:59 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 906 THIBINH TRIEU VIE 10:13.22 GR]
2 522  CHRISHIA MAE TAJARROS PHI 10:18.86
3 226 WILNA SELVI INA 10:34.66
4 303 SIEN TABITHA NG SGP  11:03.95
5 224  NIRWANA ETAMALA MANIK INA 11:21.76
6 122 ALYA MARISSA BINTI MAIZUL ANUAR MAS  11:34.37
7 411 KAMONLAK PHANSRI THA  11:44.06
8 602  MA KYAL SIN THANT MYA  12:30.15
- 323 EMMA ZI YI LEE SGP DNF
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RESULT

Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

Bib

906

522

226

303

224

122

411

602

323

3000m Girls

Name

THI BINH TRIEU

CHRISHIA MAE TAJARROS

WILNA SELVI

SI EN TABITHA NG

NIRWANA ETAMALA MANIK

ALYA MARISSA BINTI MAIZUL ANUAR
KAMONLAK PHANSRI

MA KYAL SIN THANT

EMMA ZI YI LEE
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Date:
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Team

VIE

PHI

INA

SGP

INA

MAS

THA

MYA

SGP

Result

10:13.22

10:18.86

10:34.66

11:03.95

11:21.76

11:34.37

11:44.06

12:30.15

DNF

Remark

GR)

Timing by Innotex
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